Schiitzenverband Saar
Landesmeisterschaft

WA Bogen Halle

St. Ingbert 25.01.- 26.01.2020

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Herren

1. Mangelhausen

2. Pachten

3. Volklingen

SA 6A
TA
7C

SA 4A
1A
2A

SA 2C
1C
3C

Bartzen, Heiko
Speicher, Jorn
Malzer, Sergius

Ripplinger, Michael
Gangarossa, Carmelo
Gehl, Dominik

Harth, Ole
Grewer, Carsten
Wegel, Marc

Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurve Damen

1. St. Arnual
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SA 9A
9B
8A

Exner, Jana
Kochems, Kirstin
Buri, Nicole

566
513
485

543
540
481

539
435
425

542
469
429

1564

1564

1399

1440

50/60
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Schiitzenverband Saar
Landesmeisterschaft

WA Bogen Halle

St. Ingbert 25.01.- 26.01.2020

Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen Herren

1. Bogensportschule 2

2. Litermont

3. Bogensportschule

4. Bogensportschule 3

5. Welschbach

6. Volklingen

7. Saarwellingen

8. Litermont 2

9. Saarwellingen 2

10. Welschbach2
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SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

14C
14B
18D

12B
10B
11B

13C
18C
15B

19B
19D
20D

20B
19A
18B

20C
14D
19C

11A
I5A
12A

17A
17D
16A

13A
10A
14A

15C
13D
12D

Philippi, Bastian

Liitke-Hiitmann, Dirk

Lauer, Eileen

Lehnhof, Gangolf
Hammes, Michael
Kafer, Artur

Kihm, Michael
Heinz, Justina
Mohrlein, Marco

Kunz, Madeleine
Philippi, Vera
Bohnel, Peter

Lutz, Rudolf
Stamm, Tanja
Zimmer, Carmen

Koppel, Jirgen
WalBmuth, Martin
Detambel, Thomas

Ehrenberg, Dominic
Rohrbacher, Jiirgen
Gobel, Dietmar

Hammes, Christina
Otto, Rosi
Gerten, Beate

Hoffmann, Dirk
Arend, Albert
Miiller, Lukas

Weiskircher, Hans
Dressel, Jiirgen
Weidling, Harald

473
466
455

470
459
393

484
445
373

457
415
396

460
404
380

471
392
366

408
377
375

446
389
320

437
351
299

411
387
242

1394

1322

1302

1268

1244

1229

1160

1155

1087

1040
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